
Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ASD Lenza Jolly (Tubertini)

ASD Gar. Golden River (Trabucco)

ASD Team Blue Marlin

A.P.S. Valle Del Salto (Italica)

Grizzly (Hydra)

ASD S.P.S. Lenza Nepesina (Maver)

A.S.D. Albatros (Colmic)

S.P.S. Il Triotto (Italica)

ASD Team Blue Marlin

Gold Star Ferentino

(B)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

10

11

13

14

16

16

18

19

19

21

1 - 1 - 3 - 5

1 - 2 - 4 - 4

1 - 3 - 4 - 5

1 - 3 - 4 - 6

2 - 3 - 5 - 6

2 - 4 - 5 - 5

1 - 2 - 7 - 8

2 - 3 - 7 - 7

3 - 5 - 5 - 6

1 - 6 - 6 - 8

4.170

5.140

3.780

2.590

3.830

3.060

7.280

1.780

2.020

1.620
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Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

S.P.S. Piranha Anagni

ASD Cavedano Genzano (Fly)

A.S.D. Fisher Maniac

A.S.D. Team Dama Romana (Colmic)

ASD La Libera

L. Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Casini)

A.S.D. Amo D'Oro (Colmic)

A.P.S. Valle Del Salto (Italica)

ASD Lo Svasso (Colmic)

G.P.S. Cral Abb Sace

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

22

24

25

26

27½

28

30

33

33½

34

3 - 4 - 6 - 9

3 - 6 - 7 - 8

2 - 4 - 9½- 9½

2 - 6 - 8 -10

1 - 7 - 9½-10

2 - 8 - 8 -10

4 - 7 - 9 -10

7 - 8 - 9 - 9

7 - 8 - 9 - 9½

5 - 9 -10 -10

2.750

1.840

1.660

1.020

980

2.680

730

720

640

300
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